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OPERATING RESERVE TOTAL 
CURRENT LIABILITIES 

2010 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 20.539 .73 20.539.73 
2011 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE · PREVIOUS MANAGEMENT 995.00 995.00 
2013 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE · RESERVE 31.059 .78 31.059. 78 
2020 ACCRUED ESTIMATED EXPENSES 1,541.67 1.541.67 
2130 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 3.566.37 3.566.37 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . .  - . . . - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

26.642.77 31.059.78 57.702 .55 
RESTRICTED EQUITY· RESERVES 

2215 RESERVES · INTEREST 39.26 39.26 
2255 RESERVES · PAVING 7.333.36 7.333.36 
2275 RESERVES - CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 60.719.55 60.719 .55 
2288 RESERVES · POOL RESURFACING 4.970.00 4.970.00 

SPENT FROM RESERVES 

2422 RESERVES · BALCONIES (11.799.61) (11.799.61) 
2500 RESERVES· LANDSCAPING (29.126.03) (29.126.03) 
2550 RESERVES - IRRIGATION (1,933.75) (1,933.75) 

- - - - - - - - - - . . . . . . . - - - - - . - - - . - . . - . . .  - . - - - - - . - . 

0.00 30.202.78 30.202.78 
OPERATING EQUITY 

2650 PRIOR YEAR SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 48.567.82 48.567.82 
2670 CURRENT YEAR SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (12.207.80) (12.207 .80) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - . . . - - - - - . - - - . - - . - . - - - - - - . - - - - -

36.360.02 0.00 36.360.02 
- - - . - . - . - . - . . . . - - - - . - . . . .  - . . . . - - - - - - . . . . . . . .

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 63.002.79 61.262.56 124.265.35 










